Micnican PneumaTic TooL, Inc.

” NRD-28RSCT 1-1/8" Roll Throttle Drill

R33H~4495reestP|mesmde\

| R33H-79 Breast Plate ° |
Optional | \ |
Breast Plate DG-12135 Breast Plate Stud \
| < |
N R3H-50 Ejector Pin

- — _— =

PRP-T20 Oil Plug.
Dg-12105 Oil Case Bush

B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing
Dg-12145 Center

Dg-12140 Feed Handle Nut
Dg-12139 Feed Handle

Dg-12142 Feed Screw Nut
ME-19 Exhaust Tube Elbow Dg-12141 Feed Screw.
\ Dg-12143 Feed Sleeve:
& Dg-12233 Rotor Case
Dg-12254 Holder Joint
Dg-12262 Top Seal Packing: 4
Dg-12612 Holder-

Dg-12104 Oil Case

-
©° #——NI-8 Hex Nut (4)
SN
"\ SW.-8 Spring Washer (4)
Dg-12804 Set Bolt {(4)
Dg-12227 Top Plate
SNP-418 Cylinder Spring Pin (4)

B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing
Dg-12263 Bottom Seal Packing

NRD-23R D-09238
L D-wzss%ﬁotur Gear.
NRD-28R D-11238
NRD-32LR D-12238
KI-4416 Stud Key:
NRD-23R D-09717 Drill Key Pin

Dg-12241 Vane (6)
g-12201 Cylinder

NRD-25R -12229 Bottom Plate
NRD-28R -t-Dg-12717 Drill Key Pin SNP-414 Cylinder Spring Pin
N B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing

Dg-12716 Bearing Bush

DG-12708 3MT Socket (NRD-25R/28R/32LR)
D-09708 2MT Socket (NRD-23R)

NL Hex Nut (2} Dg-12713 Socket Nut—‘
SW.-8 Spring Washer (2)\ Dg-12712 Sockst Washer (2}
HS-845 Hex Bolt P Dg-12509 Roller Bush

(<3
2ot ,

an-um Reverse Bush

9-12121 Reverse Valve

M-IZ‘IZ& Reverse Gear

DG-12144-SC Self-Closing Accel Gear
Dg-12107 Throttle Arbor

/ e 9-12110 Throttle Bush
CS-612 Cap Screw (2) -12112a Throttle Pin
KI-4416 Stud Key ' RB-0500 Rubber Ball
NRD-23R  D-09706 v / -12127 Reverse Cap
X 612 Cap Screw
Reduction Gear (Large)
o .‘0//&0908120 Grip Band

HS-825 Hex Bolt (2)

06 12118 Grip
Dg-12707 Reduction Gear (Small)
T12-347 Chuck Nut B-6292Z Ball Bearing (2)
—l Dg-12709 Socket Gear
KI-6616 Stud Key )
' Dg-12715 Roller Bush Ring
Dg-12117-N Inlet Bush
|—naew—151-o.so PNP-612 Roller Pin (21) (2)Dg-12125 Reverse Stop Pin
Woodbit Chuck Dg-12712 Socket Washer (2) T01-308 Self-Closing Throttle Spring gs'gzgz N"s‘cf'Z) B
Assembly DG-12804-3 Set Bolt (1) NI-Hex Nut (3) p Screw
Dg-12804-2 Set Bolt (2) N Dg-12116 Throttle Washer (2)
. 0-355511 Ol Seal SW,-8 Spring Washer Dg-12114 Throttle Valve Stop Pin
Woodborlng PHP-T10 Oil Plug
Accessories e

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ® Romulus, Ml 48174 ¢ 1-800-521-8104 ¢ Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440

. . . . . . f 03082017RevSBMME | NP
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com SVSMIVE|



